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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS
EASTERN DIVISION

NoOT A REAL HOLDING COMPANY INC,,
PLAINTIFF,
V.

THE PARTNERSHIPS AND UNINCORPORATED
ASSOCIATIONS IDENTIFIED ON SCHEDULE A,

DEFENDANTS.

CAse No.: 1:22-cv-01002

SCHEDULE A TO THE COMPLAINT

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
123 Boom Store
986pillowcase Store
Aicoco Store
AliExpress Standard Shipping Store
AliExpress Standard Store
Buroni Go Store
chungi Store
CJDJP No. 4 Store
Coaster_hevey Store
Daily Necessities Daily Necessities Store
Decoration expert Store
Different life1988 Store
dongguanjishi2 Store
Eatop-Fashion Store
Elengant Store
Eric Adult erotica products 123 Store
FairyBasicTee Store
FashionShirt Store
fei la Store
fengchi2825 Store
fengchi3825 Store
Funny Clothes Store

MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/912185245
aliexpress.com/store/912603313
aliexpress.com/store/912622100
aliexpress.com/store/912683842
aliexpress.com/store/912661035
aliexpress.com/store/912351367
aliexpress.com/store/911765530
aliexpress.com/store/912663877
aliexpress.com/store/912277120
aliexpress.com/store/912682101
aliexpress.com/store/912059308
aliexpress.com/store/911928920
aliexpress.com/store/912495210
aliexpress.com/store/911870340

aliexpress.com/store/5600235
aliexpress.com/store/911869034
aliexpress.com/store/912262185
aliexpress.com/store/912601189

aliexpress.com/store/5261216
aliexpress.com/store/912739281
aliexpress.com/store/912751133

aliexpress.com/store/5008288
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
56
57
58
59

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
FunnyPrintShirt Store
GENOVO Store1988 Store
GENOVO Store2008 Store
GM Design Store
Good design Store
guohaonian Store
hevey_doormat Store
hevey tees Store
HZone Store
ILoveSam Store
jiabaoyu Store
JYdesign Store
KDH16 Store
KDH6 Store
KHS.2 Store
Kinwoo Store
ku pai99 Store
laidianren Store
Little pig Wall Store
Lorraineliving Store
LqinXiu Store
Lu Lu Blanket Store
ma dou dou dou dou Store
meiyingliu Store
meiyingsi Store
Monkey Wall Signs Store
Live Laugh Love Store
Ninachen Store
NVOART CN Store
Personality Clothes Store
personalizeasUwish Store
Pig Wall Signs Store
pillow_hevey Store
PRINT_DECORATION Store
Red Age Store
Rtet75 Store
shangmao@@ @ Store

MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/911048159
aliexpress.com/store/912498171
aliexpress.com/store/912471111
aliexpress.com/store/900040001

aliexpress.com/store/5889820
aliexpress.com/store/912684988
aliexpress.com/store/912235010
aliexpress.com/store/912162283
aliexpress.com/store/912265742
aliexpress.com/store/912462538
aliexpress.com/store/911832076
aliexpress.com/store/912065083
aliexpress.com/store/911037148
aliexpress.com/store/911040164
aliexpress.com/store/911442145
aliexpress.com/store/911603748
aliexpress.com/store/5056268
aliexpress.com/store/912153381
aliexpress.com/store/912323460
aliexpress.com/store/912298021
aliexpress.com/store/912143147
aliexpress.com/store/912605343
aliexpress.com/store/911264037
aliexpress.com/store/912734091
aliexpress.com/store/912727110
aliexpress.com/store/911941870
aliexpress.com/store/912615376
aliexpress.com/store/912152505
aliexpress.com/store/912059531
aliexpress.com/store/1357616
aliexpress.com/store/910740128
aliexpress.com/store/912061304
aliexpress.com/store/912339557
aliexpress.com/store/911752717
aliexpress.com/store/5888566
aliexpress.com/store/912472493
aliexpress.com/store/911838019
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS

Shop1100010085 Store
Shop1100034101 Store
Shop3891001 Store
Shop5778565 Store
Shop5835225 Store
Shop5870924 Store
Shop852063 Store
Shop900235122 Store
Shop910321207 Store
Shop910439065 Store
Shop911042244 Store
Shop911119174 Store
Shop911383162 Store
Shop911457018 Store
Shop911519154 Store
Shop911542011 Store
Shop912624397 Store
Shop912624944 Store
Shop912625024 Store
Shop912625526 Store
Shop912625928 Store
Shop912626211 Store
Shop9510 Store
Shop96514 Store
Smilelove Store
ST002 Store
T- Shirt12 Store
ToBeLegend Store
Tom-Cruise Store
TT Women Store
VARIY Store
VivaBoutique Store
VivaGiftBoutique Store

WooHooMissingPins Store
woollen blanket No. 2 Store

xiaolidewazi Store
xiaoliwazi2 Store

MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/1100010085
aliexpress.com/store/1100034101

aliexpress.com/store/3891001
aliexpress.com/store/5778565
aliexpress.com/store/5835225
aliexpress.com/store/5870924
aliexpress.com/store/911934986
aliexpress.com/store/900235122
aliexpress.com/store/910321207
aliexpress.com/store/910439065
aliexpress.com/store/911042244
aliexpress.com/store/911119174
aliexpress.com/store/911383162
aliexpress.com/store/911457018
aliexpress.com/store/911519154
aliexpress.com/store/911542011
aliexpress.com/store/912624397
aliexpress.com/store/912624944
aliexpress.com/store/912625024
aliexpress.com/store/912625526
aliexpress.com/store/912625928
aliexpress.com/store/912626211
aliexpress.com/store/912064615
aliexpress.com/store/912272535
aliexpress.com/store/911795288
aliexpress.com/store/5839021
aliexpress.com/store/5383002
aliexpress.com/store/912342361
aliexpress.com/store/5035198
aliexpress.com/store/4411182
aliexpress.com/store/5007062
aliexpress.com/store/911185001
aliexpress.com/store/911970138
aliexpress.com/store/912612237
aliexpress.com/store/912615221
aliexpress.com/store/912604182
aliexpress.com/store/912612354
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97
98
99

100
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103

104

105

106

107
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
xulinlin Store
Yesperart Painting Store
yev Authorized Store
You should buy Store
YYYYY Store
zhi gao Store
ZKH.6 Store
Adam Jo
ALISAFAG
bdwf.culture
Blue Ocean 11
BODOAO
Cactus Flowers
caochaochao-us
Chaeied
Changyuan-us
Clygrey
Decolove Funny Cards Shop
Eartim
FCHICH
Flagship Store Of TeesGirl
Fuccoso
guangzhoujiangiandianzishangwuyouxiangongsig
Hengjia US
Hymuses Studio
IBranco
KAPUCTW
li wenxiangli wenxiang
Lingda
Maksym Nikitin
Megamerch
MOUSYA Store
Mujiang
Naicissism Group
NANYUAYA
nuohanus
ONLYMEI

MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/911736120
aliexpress.com/store/910564089

aliexpress.com/store/2944221
aliexpress.com/store/912613753
aliexpress.com/store/911251094
aliexpress.com/store/5380003
aliexpress.com/store/912266867
amazon.com/sp?seller=AV241U77BT60N
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1LOMT7H54Y13P
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1TJOL08L5CW40
amazon.com/sp?seller=A71XJKGZTD4PI
amazon.com/sp?seller=A362CY58EBERD4
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3VDVW84BK9P9B
amazon.com/sp?seller=AXLOFP2LBMI62
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3E1TF69U6H3N4
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3SL9HRJ7EMZBH
amazon.com/sp?seller=A33264FKGINTID
amazon.com/sp?seller=A193E2PBZEX8B
amazon.com/sp?seller=A5DXZATNYS670
amazon.com/sp?seller=ANNT3AYLUQ4UE
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2IAYTE60ZRM6U
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3SRS5AKW43M07
amazon.com/sp?seller=AJDYDMYBPWRO07
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3CR6CW6ZUOMVG
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3Q0RJOTRQY8AB
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2EJM7R2IRQKTC
amazon.com/sp?seller=ATAOI9TOL8XFA
amazon.com/sp?seller=A9RRASJ58INOM
amazon.com/sp?seller=AJNN4NEZIVCZW
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3HCMAKMO0G45B3
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1YG5Q45K13F5M
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3R3ZDZ286GPSN
amazon.com/sp?seller=AY5MJS4M1F929
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1J7BN7G72TMJ1
amazon.com/sp?seller=AB1631K903YDZ
amazon.com/sp?seller=ALCSAFS04632I
amazon.com/sp?seller=A25UHUBJY6X98V



No.
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
QIANRUO
QYF
SFsdghtdzgvdsg
Silvima Premium Party Banner
T&Twenties
TEERAPHIQUE
TOMFE
UMEMO
Urban Virgin
US-WCGXKO
VILOVE FASHION
WangFul23
yirongpusheng
Ytboerly
YUfeng - [ 15-20 Days Delivery]
ZGDG STORE
Cindyyyyy
Dresslikes
Halunku
Liancheng09
Nur Kohlis
Ponce Spencer
beescart
best.seller0
chube-45
click_into_buy
fmpremiumfashion
forestred66
giftsmaker
hol-8157
hoxu_0
man.best.deals
print-you
smalleyyn71
thaixalem93
thihond_0
Zigaz8644

MARKETPLACE URL
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2W2BH1STUHMQF
amazon.com/sp?seller=A38KEPG4HOEAQC
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1YKPTY266JF82
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3G6MCAQMH3M4lI
amazon.com/sp?seller=A29EP6J318HLJW
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2UCJQZDNQOQ7S
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3P2UU2FYZVS0
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1INEOZ7KZREF6H
amazon.com/sp?seller=A17SR88EXFB4G5
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2LMPETRYGBWBQ
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1CF1S5C9QLDO3
amazon.com/sp?seller=A200082DZ2ZQ2M
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1HZ6HXY9KO0VMB
amazon.com/sp?seller=ACQZTJRQL5EL1
amazon.com/sp?seller=AHEU5E09HNBEW
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1HFS3F4S159QE
dhgate.com/store/20213153?
dhgate.com/store/21634629
dhgate.com/store/21635295
dhgate.com/store/21734003
displate.com/colies
displate.com/ponce
ebay.com/usr/beescart
ebay.com/usr/best.sellerO
ebay.com/usr/chube-45
ebay.com/sch/click_into_buy
ebay.com/sch/fmpremiumfashion
ebay.com/usr/forestred66
ebay.com/sch/giftsmaker
ebay.com/usr/hol-8157
ebay.com/usr/hoxu_0
ebay.com/usr/man.best.deals
ebay.com/usr/print-you
ebay.com/sch/smalleyyn71
ebay.com/usr/thaixalem93
ebay.com/sch/thihond_0
ebay.com/usr/zigaz8644
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS

2Sistersuk
ameliarosexoxo
AndyLetters
BemmiesBazaar
BubbleandCheek
CandMshirts
CARDBIZzZz
castlerockprints
CherrytreeCreationCA
ChilledWorld
ColorGiftShop
CreativeBailey19
designcorner
DisgruntledPelicans
EishaCards
EnchantedBookmarks
FlamingoPrintShop
FunFabulousDesigns
Handmade by Henders
HeartstringsStudioCO
InspiredbyJenP
JoyHandmadeltalia
KwirkCards
LilyJTattooPrints
LinusCo
LittleBigPeach
MissEmilyShop
nellyandclem
NessasNoveltees
OctarineDreams
OneJewelFan
OrinocoPrint
OzMaskShop
PattysGals
PositivelyAlive
PrintableAREAUK
PumpkinAndJunipers

MARKETPLACE URL
etsy.com/uk/shop/2Sistersuk
etsy.com/uk/shop/ameliarosexoxo
etsy.com/uk/shop/AndyLetters
etsy.com/uk/shop/BemmiesBazaar
etsy.com/uk/shop/BubbleandCheek
etsy.com/uk/shop/CandMshirts
etsy.com/uk/shop/CARDBIZZ
etsy.com/uk/shop/castlerockprints
etsy.com/uk/shop/CherrytreeCreationCA
etsy.com/uk/shop/ChilledWorld
etsy.com/uk/shop/ColorGiftShop
etsy.com/uk/shop/CreativeBailey19
etsy.com/uk/shop/designcorner
etsy.com/uk/shop/DisgruntledPelicans
etsy.com/uk/shop/EishaCards
etsy.com/uk/shop/EnchantedBookmarks
etsy.com/uk/shop/FlamingoPrintShop
etsy.com/uk/shop/FunFabulousDesigns
etsy.com/uk/shop/HandmadeByHenders
etsy.com/uk/shop/HeartstringsStudioCO
etsy.com/uk/shop/InspiredbyJenP
etsy.com/uk/shop/JoyHandmadeltalia
etsy.com/uk/shop/KwirkCards
etsy.com/uk/shop/LilyJTattooPrints
etsy.com/uk/shop/LinusCo
etsy.com/uk/shop/LittleBigPeach
etsy.com/uk/shop/MissEmilyShop
etsy.com/uk/shop/nellyandclem
etsy.com/uk/shop/NessasNoveltees
etsy.com/uk/shop/OctarineDreams
etsy.com/uk/shop/OneJewelFan
etsy.com/uk/shop/OrinocoPrint
etsy.com/uk/shop/OzMaskShop
etsy.com/uk/shop/PattysGals
etsy.com/uk/shop/PositivelyAlive
etsy.com/shop/PrintableAREAUK
etsy.com/uk/shop/PumpkinAndJunipers



\[o} DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS MARKETPLACE URL

208 QueenOfWrap etsy.com/uk/shop/QueenOfWrap

209 RockPaperHeart etsy.com/uk/shop/RockPaperHeart

210 Sanjogh etsy.com/uk/shop/Sanjogh

211 saturdaysockclub etsy.com/uk/shop/saturdaysockclub

212 ScatterlingsUk etsy.com/uk/shop/ScatterlingsUk

213 ShawPrintCompany etsy.com/uk/shop/ShawPrintCompany

214 SOBespokeStore etsy.com/uk/shop/SOBespokeStore

215 SourisCo etsy.com/uk/shop/SourisCo

216 Sugaredimages etsy.com/uk/shop/Sugaredimages

217 SwearingWords etsy.com/uk/shop/Swearingwords

218 ThatSparrowBoy etsy.com/uk/shop/ThatSparrowBoy

219 TheBluePenguins etsy.com/uk/shop/TheBluePenguins

220 TheDailyBomb etsy.com/uk/shop/TheDailyBomb

221 TheLucyandLolaShop etsy.com/uk/shop/TheLucyandLolaShop

222 TheWordShack etsy.com/uk/shop/TheWordShack

223 ThisAndThatByTia etsy.com/uk/shop/ThisAndThatByTia

224 TMTHREADS etsy.com/uk/shop/TMTHREADS

225 TrendGiftUK etsy.com/uk/shop/TrendGiftUK

226 TrendyBoutique4u etsy.com/uk/shop/TrendyBoutique4u

227 TrendyFashionGift etsy.com/uk/shop/TrendyFashionGift

228 VibinTigerDesigns etsy.com/uk/shop/VibinTigerDesigns

229 VibrantVirago etsy.com/uk/shop/VibrantVirago

230 WearNsMile etsy.com/uk/shop/WearNsMile

231 westcoastcrafterco etsy.com/uk/shop/westcoastcrafterco

232 wildcatBLACK etsy.com/uk/shop/wildcatBLACK

233 YCGiftStore etsy.com/uk/shop/Y CGiftStore

234 YourFanMerch etsy.com/uk/shop/YourFanMerch

235 Allyzone allyzone.store

236 BEEKOOLY beekooly.com

237 Chief T-Shirt chieftshirt.com

238 RisaRodil shop.risarodil.com

239 Viva Boutique joom.com/en/stores/6152caa566d5albb87d33044
240 85635986 wish.com/merchant/5f572804de208017b095d84d
241 a372192051 wish.com/merchant/5dd1169729e78619a40863de
242 ANNI STAR wish.com/merchant/5d6154b9283abc73424df958
243 ASFDHJASDHU5456 wish.com/merchant/5d56224741ed513f80e5a589
244 Benjamin Pointe wish.com/merchant/5e875061990f9ba21fa414cl



\[o} DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS MARKETPLACE URL

245 blacksale wish.com/merchant/5f28405f1f913000509b7a5e
246 BoyanxianzhirSh wish.com/merchant/5e6¢b2b829e7867b83ddd4b3
247 Chad ORourke wish.com/merchant/5f43e285¢1689e1e0eb85722
248 chaorenhao wish.com/merchant/5d5018a3933fb16bf0b91306
249 chenxia0814 wish.com/merchant/5fc868fcha4411cfle9eadfl
250 chenxin2216 wish.com/merchant/5fffc843cd18c03106b7aa7f
251 cnmings wish.com/merchant/5d4d0d7083889730827856bb
252 Collin Richard wish.com/merchant/5f5362841ef2b4629f2262c4
253 dengminghui29 wish.com/merchant/5ffd5e5a5a54917a3ec4826¢
254 DioVaiip wish.com/merchant/5ff7ac77e8f1410e935751ca
255 dmocmeufi wish.com/merchant/5e97¢9b2654fc10b02e500b8
256 DWDWEG66 wish.com/merchant/5e9b094e2405fbc0d4c4a5d9
257 Dyfgfgchfgfhfcggvrgg wish.com/merchant/5eaffc89917f40252970ceb8
258 efzhsrtjhdytjrtger wish.com/merchant/5deb9a3b05a8f917¢52815d1
259 fangyue77318 wish.com/merchant/6059b80649e523111a6753fe
260 fengteng Store wish.com/merchant/5f85a684c0b49144f45fbf38
261 FGHIJGIMHGFJHfg wish.com/merchant/5df0bd60630730095f6e7d77
262 funny tees 2017 wish.com/merchant/585b6957652b474d6655f1c4
263 geng652949 wish.com/merchant/5e74bf6529e7861b80673314
264 ghxgfhrthERWE wish.com/merchant/5e54c464207f9d0343ef8730
265 grdfhtrhjnytf wish.com/merchant/58d5ca07c¢7b73b2¢c5e002490
266 guohongliang 00856 wish.com/merchant/5ffd32355a5491427fc4849f
267 hangiyue67082 wish.com/merchant/613c0b91e7728ab82863724f
268 Hibrox wish.com/merchant/5efc08b3308a70422e7f3076
269 huangjianwei0909 wish.com/merchant/5b93a713ec02bd6013093d63
270 huangmeng3412 wish.com/merchant/5f8bf46ceaac35ch01c84194
271 huangqingge123 wish.com/merchant/5fc9d68e08134¢c501d821933
272 HuDieee wish.com/merchant/5ffbd58e94876e5daf64031a
273 If the heart is in fhe dream wish.com/merchant/5ae3f2cf54bd0928451bbf44
274 Jiangtao Sotre wish.com/merchant/53dcdb4bff4d6d54dec27e84
275 jixinpen123456 wish.com/merchant/5fb7656a8622f90e5ec9ade2
276 Jjjikknnnn5326 wish.com/merchant/5e9690a8639b2d2381b7b96a
277 KKJJ66 wish.com/merchant/5e9af6f525c3d43bb456b4db
278 KKKERRS8 wish.com/merchant/5e9bbbb57000che52fb5e2ee
279 LaiyanciqE wish.com/merchant/5e6dee4d4f42104a9767c3a8
280 libo6487554 wish.com/merchant/5fbb36298ec64a21fd4e47af
281 liuchang823 wish.com/merchant/5ffd3e338a17ba004d2df89a
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282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS

liying888999
liyuanpeng8906

luoxiaolong19950408

Ivpin Store
Ivxiao fashion
Magnea
Melanie Lewis
Mengjiehaimin
miaomiao8868
Moikang
mvcvB;bcvbv';c
nihen28
niuyanyan5289
nkhiguttutu
Pedro Zavala
pupinglai2054
pwWiuxuus
gingyimian
RISTKUFgfhtrf
shining city
songwenwen
tangtaijun01
tongchenggimao
Toni Cafer
TuzihuiuPm
TYRYSUT7FTg
wangxiaoshuang

wangyouming0076

wanlili123666
weigiang0580
weiyuexiaol314
Wuchunping123
wuxiaoyi9770
xianganwushif

XIAXIAN-71YANG

xuwei0444
yan Xiang store

MARKETPLACE URL
wish.com/merchant/58e73af1d12480105e4dele0
wish.com/merchant/5ac49e23a6f62e0977484e0a
wish.com/merchant/5e708b3b29e7867e8f97943e

wish.com/merchant/5f8fd2b0f9cce9f86e1284e4
wish.com/merchant/540afd6ald2d4312997a6¢88
wish.com/merchant/600956fed3a2fd590df4ee2e
wish.com/merchant/5f53546f35709396f442b98c
wish.com/merchant/5f3b99d924f28a8b68e092eb
wish.com/merchant/5e11a234bb85407240d3db55
wish.com/merchant/5e95d5d9ed195b6440e997ab
wish.com/merchant/5e69e484d8fefc33426259bf
wish.com/merchant/5ffea9cfc4d8411cf5a7bbe9
wish.com/merchant/5fed7d05¢69135682¢92b626
wish.com/merchant/5f5eee410a58e99e9d67e496
wish.com/merchant/5f532d87e28aa4003b0b5484
wish.com/merchant/5e096a67c00a9104e4688f83
wish.com/merchant/5ae3d438c1d5187ae0dcea90
wish.com/merchant/5916¢30346cd1al182d076d4c
wish.com/merchant/5de87937f9d50e3282f34a21
wish.com/merchant/554f64¢5¢601c30d6d0f6b61
wish.com/merchant/5ddf6491555a190b3b99263c
wish.com/merchant/591746bf5dfa716677b2964c
wish.com/merchant/5e4c7cebfba619da8fa95c41
wish.com/merchant/5f534d5a20e18d672451a5a8
wish.com/merchant/5e6¢cbfc557af09030062c4a8
wish.com/merchant/5ddbc8da29e7864081de0d12
wish.com/merchant/5e43b328d91aba56499767f2
wish.com/merchant/60a225f5663b0467d5890628
wish.com/merchant/5f853d48ff5ff7343ac0f438
wish.com/merchant/603c9154a21a550654802b7¢
wish.com/merchant/5e96a84cca306936ec131e66
wish.com/merchant/5e0c3559310ce9f3478890f5
wish.com/merchant/5fd432fc82d67f1c84c2c9ad
wish.com/merchant/5e6716ea5a3el1f36468fa746
wish.com/merchant/5f6¢5b361a104385a9e737fc
wish.com/merchant/5fbc882792e9cd63a69c25e4
wish.com/merchant/5dd4f6cdd87bf102833faeed



\[o} DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS MARKETPLACE URL

319 yangdianxia90080 wish.com/merchant/5d5ba78eb8972f3d0617a536
320 yangdongyang0802 wish.com/merchant/5fd6facOcaefcc0042cad1b9

321 yangguizhil356 wish.com/merchant/60405de6e28ffd46752bfd3c
322 Yiwu Xuxiang E-Commerce Co., Ltd wish.com/merchant/57d11a4el77e650fd4b04707
323 yuxuesong4747745 wish.com/merchant/5fbf531eb6a39e7a894b007e
324 zenghuizhen0909 wish.com/merchant/5e65bac429e786589005ca32
325 zhangjiaxin46455 wish.com/merchant/5ffbf71ed8504d0cc3574587
326 zhangshungiang5239 wish.com/merchant/5e7ee28fe273cdel1174918be
327 zhoujihai fashion wish.com/merchant/541fb4d882b9ac039c43b4hb9
328 zhoutiancheng3314 wish.com/merchant/5ffbe483841212763867f408
329 zhuebez wish.com/merchant/5e7c4604286354482aebdc9d
330 zuqunlanfen wish.com/merchant/5ddc9725e4ce23280c77ddb2
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